


Bright Brothers Limited				
CIN: L25209MH1946PLC005056				
Regd. Office: Office No. 91, 9 th Floor, Jolly Maker Chambers No. 2, 225, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400021, Tel. No.: 8828204635, Email: invcom@brightbrothers.co.in, Website: www.brightbrothers.co.in				
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022				
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-Mar-22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-Mar-21 (Unaudited)	Twelve months ended 31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations	6,208.33	7,752.54	23,157.39
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	78.34	432.93	346.11
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	55.29	339.77	3,195.96
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	48.32	386.53	3,174.61
5	Equity Share Capital	567.60	567.60	567.60
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-		
	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	Basic and Diluted	0.97	5.99	56.31
NOTES:- 1 The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee and adopted by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 27 th May, 2022. 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Year Ended Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Year Ended Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and on the Company's website www.brightbrothers.co.in. 3 The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever considered necessary. By Order of the Board of Directors For Bright Brothers Ltd. Suresh Bhojwani Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00032966 Place: Mumbai Date: 27th May, 2022				
				

COLINZ LABORATORIES LIMITED.						
A-101, Pratik Ind. Estate, Next to Fortis Hospital, Mulund-Goregaon Link Road, Mumbai – 400 078. (CIN NO : L24200MH1986PLC041128)						
" EXTRACTS OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 st MARCH, 2022"						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rs. In "Lacs")				
		QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Revenue from Operations	165.27	162.07	170.87	714.50	635.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items).	12.40	10.81	5.94	48.03	24.52
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items).	12.40	10.81	5.94	48.03	24.52
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items).	7.01	8.56	5.93	33.93	20.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(Net of Tax).	3.80	6.95	4.38	39.61	45.22
6	Equity Share Capital(Face Value of Rs. 10/- each).	354.50	354.50	354.50	354.50	354.50
7	Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annulised) (in Rs.)					
	1) Basic	0.15	0.19	0.13	0.74	0.45
	2) Diluted	0.15	0.19	0.13	0.74	0.45
NOTES :- 1) The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28 th May, 2022. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.findoc-ll.in. 3) The above results of the Company have been audited by the Statutory Auditors and they have issued an unqualified audit opinion on the same. 4) Previous period figures have been regrouped/ rearranged/ reclassified, wherever necessary. For and on behalf of the Board COLINZ LABORATORIES LTD. CIN NO : L24200MH1986PLC041128 Dr. MANI L. S. (Director & Company Secretary) (DIN NO : 00825886)						
MUMBAI. 28 th May, 2022.						

NOTICE

NAME OF THE COMPANY: TATA STEEL LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: " BOMBAY HOUSE", 24 HEMI MODI STREET, FORT, MUMBAI -400001

Notice is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities have been lost / mislaid and the holder[s] of the said securities / applicant[s] has/have applied to the company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the company at its registered office within 15 days from this date, else the company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] – without further intimation.

NAME OF THE HOLDER(S)	KIND & FACE VALUE OF SECURITIES	NO. OF SECURITIES	DISTINCTIVE NUMBERS
VJAY KUMAR SINGH-DIED	EQUITY OF RS 10.00	15	612700610 - 612700624
		50	337325389 – 337325438
INDIRA SINGH		25	388556308 - 388556332
JAMSHEDPUR [PLACE]	29/05/2022 [DATE]	VJAY KUMAR SINGH-DIED, INDIRA SINGH NAME OF HOLDER(S)/APPLICANT[S]	

CHASE BRIGHT STEEL LIMITED

Regd. Off: R-237, TTC Industrial Area (MIDC), Rabale, Navi Mumbai - 400 701.
Tel.: +91-22-27606679, Fax: +91-22-27690627, Email: chasebrightsteel@gmail.com.
Website: www.chasebright.com, CIN : L99999MH1959PLC011479

**Statement of Audited Financial Result for the
Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 31/03/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/03/2021	(₹ In lacs) Year to date Figures 31/03/2022
1	Total Income from Operations	59.53	17.09	77.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-30.99	-21.83	-128.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-30.99	-21.83	-128.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-30.99	-471.82	-128.31
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-39.65	-475.74	-129.28
6	Equity Share Capital	167.50	167.50	167.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-1,330.91	-1,201.63	-1,330.91
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	-2.37	-28.17	-7.72
	2. Diluted:	-2.37	-28.17	-7.72

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.(URL of the filings) www.bseindia.com and www.chasebright.com

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Avinash Jajodia
Chairman & Managing Director (DIN-00074886)

Place: Mumbai
Date : May 28, 2022



KONKAN RAILWAY CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Government of India Undertaking)

CIN: U35201MI1990GOI23738

Regd Office : Belapur Bhavan, Sector-II, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400 614.

Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March 2022 Pursuant to listing Agreement entered with National Stock Exchange of India

(Amount ₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financial Result				Consolidated Financial Result			
		For the Quarter ending 31 st March 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 st December 2021 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended 31 st March 2022 (Audited)	For the Year ended 31 st March 2021 (Audited)	For the Quarter ending 31 st March 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 st December 2021 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended 31 st March 2022 (Audited)	For the Year ended 31 st March 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,15,684	87,292	3,20,059	1,57,796	1,15,684	87,292	3,20,059	1,57,796
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,586	169	(13,508)	(36,526)	5,586	169	(13,536)	(37,769)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,586	169	(13,508)	(36,526)	5,586	169	(13,536)	(37,769)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,586	169	(13,508)	(36,526)	5,586	169	(13,536)	(37,769)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7,064	(4,449)	(25,882)	(54,997)	7,064	(4,449)	(25,911)	(56,240)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,62,353	1,62,353	1,62,353	1,48,119	1,62,353	1,62,353	1,62,353	1,48,119
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,24,437)	(4,34,328)	(4,24,437)	(3,98,965)	(4,25,664)	(4,34,328)	(4,25,664)	(4,00,164)
8	Net worth	1,45,867	1,35,976	1,45,867	1,57,105	1,44,640	1,35,976	1,44,640	1,55,905
9	Paid up Debt Capital /Outstanding Debt	3,43,572	3,31,957	3,43,572	2,89,395	3,43,572	3,31,957	3,43,572	2,89,395
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	4,07,951	4,07,951	4,07,951	4,07,951	4,07,951	4,07,951	4,07,951	4,07,951
11	Debit Equity Ratio	2.36	2.44	2.36	1.84	2.38	2.44	2.38	1.86
12	Earnings Per Share (of ₹1000/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic	34.40	1.06	-86.41	-267.00	34.40	1.06	-86.59	-276.09
	2. Diluted (Refer Note (e))	9.79	0.30	-	-	9.79	0.30	-	-
13	Capital Redemption Reserve								
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve								
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.36	1.04	0.10	-1.65	0.36	1.04	0.10	-1.65
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.02	1.04	0.25	-1.65	2.02	1.04	0.25	-1.65

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange (NSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results are available on the website of the National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and KRCL (www.konkanrailway.com). **(b)** For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the website of NSE. **(c)** In F.Y. 2019-20 KRCL has announced 3rd Right issue worth Rs 49000 Lakhs. During the year allotment worth Rs.14234 Lakhs has been made to Ministry of Railways, Govt. of Maharashtra and Govt. of Goa on 28.06.2021, 01.12.2021 and 03.09.2021 respectively towards 3rd Right Issue. Govt. of Maharashtra has fully paid an amount of Rs.2670 Lakhs on 30.03.2022. The shares for the same has been allotted on 04.05.2022. Consequently, the Board of Director in their meeting have allowed for receiving the subscription from the shareholders even after the closure of Rights Issue. **(d)** KRCL has issued Compulsory Convertible Non Cumulative Preference Shares worth Rs. 407951 Lakhs which for the period are further anti-dilutive where there is loss, hence are not considered for calculating of diluted EPS.

Place: Navi Mumbai

Date: 27th May, 2022

For Konkan Railway Corporation Ltd.

RAJESH BHADANG

Director (Finance) / DIN: 09050270

NITIN CASTINGS LIMITED						
CIN No. L65990MH1982PLC028822						
Reg. Office : 202, A-Wing, Bldg. No. 3, Rahul Mittal Industrial Estate, Sir. M. V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059						
Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022						
Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022						
Scrip Code : 508875	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs (Except per share data)				
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-Mar-2022	31-Dec-2021	31-Mar-2021	31-Mar-2022	31-Mar-2021
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	2,835.41	2,763.60	2,179.14	9,866.30	6,346.57	
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	211.04	137.79	162.29	652.36	391.17	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	211.04	137.79	162.29	652.36	391.17	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	165.49	107.78	134.19	516.00	325.75	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensives Income (after tax))	168.61	107.78	143.06	519.12	334.62	
Equity Share Capital	257.07	257.07	257.07	257.07	257.07	
Earning per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) Basic and Diluted (Note-1)	3.279	2.096	2.783	10.097	6.508	

Notes :

(1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2022.

(2) The Company is engaged in manufacture of Alloys Steel Castings and there is no separate reportable segment as per Ind_AS 108.

(3) The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

(4) Figures of previous period have been regrouped and / or recasted wherever considered necessary to confirm the grouping of current period.

(5) The Financial Results of the Company are submitted to BSE and are available on Company's website at www.nitincastings.com.

(6) The figures of the last quarters are the balancing figures between the un-audited figures in respect of the nine month ended and the unaudited published year to date figures upto the second quarter of the respective financial year.

(7) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and on the Company's website at www.nitincastings.com

Thane
Date: 28th day of May, 2022

For NITIN CASTINGS LIMITED
Nipun Kedia
Director
DIN No. : 02356010

INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT TRUST LIMITED

CIN - L65990MH1933PLC001998

Regd. office : Office No.101A, 'The Capital', G Block, Plot No.C-70, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051

Tel. No. 022-4325 0100, Email Id: iitl@iitlgroup.com Website: www.iitlgroup.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended			Year ended		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	208.79	257.30	234.12	988.34	988.32	319.19	323.26	301.14	1,220.00	1,124.31
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(202.07)	137.15	(552.57)	434.54	(95.57)	(3,520.21)	1,350.39	(4,552.01)	(3,601.90)	(4,676.48)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(427.07)	(10,032.85)	(552.57)	(9,960.46)	(95.57)	3,644.85	1,350.39	(4,552.01)	3,563.16	(4,676.48)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(424.90)	(10,033.09)	(552.96)	(9,960.31)	(96.79)	3,646.71	1,350.42	(4,551.30)	3,545.98	(4,678.63)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(415.00)	(10,032.15)	(551.11)	(9,948.63)	(93.67)	3,656.90	1,351.64	(4,549.30)	3,558.33	(4,665.45)
6.	Equity share capital	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76
7.	Reserve, excluding revaluation Reserve as per the Audited Balance Sheet				28,987.74	38,936.37				30,660.42	27,404.03
8.	Earnings per share (EPS) *										
	-Basic and diluted (₹) (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)	(1.88)	(44.50)	(2.45)	(44.17)	(0.43)	16.46	3.70	(19.76)	14.39	(18.65)

* Basic and Diluted EPS for all period except year ended 31.03.2022 and 31.03.2021 are not annualised.

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.iitlgroup.com.

b) Qualified Opinion expressed by Independent Auditors on Consolidated Financial Results:

i) IITL – Nimbus The Express Park View, (the firm) joint venture has not provided interest of ₹ 297.03 lakhs on unsecured loans. The auditors of the firm and subsidiary company namely IITL Projects Limited have given qualified opinion on this matter in their report on the financial statements as at 31st March, 2022. As a result the Company's share of loss is understated by ₹28.75 lakhs and consequently the profit for the year is overstated and retained earnings at the year end is overstated by an equal amount.

ii) IITL – Nimbus The Hyde Park Noida, (the firm) joint venture has not provided interest of ₹95.79 lakhs for the period from 01.10.2021 to 31.03.2022 on unsecured loans. The auditors of the firm and subsidiary company namely IITL Projects Limited have given qualified opinion on this matter in their report on the financial statements as at 31st March, 2022.

As a result the Company's share of loss is understated by ₹34.36 lakhs and consequently the profit for the year is overstated and retained earnings at the year end is overstated by an equal amount.

Management's views:

The two projects, IITL-Nimbus The Express Park View and IITL Nimbus – The Hyde Park are in NCR Region. As per the NCR region, real estate scenario apparently has over 1 lakh units of unsold inventory as of March 2022.

Due to COVID – 19 and also increase in raw material cost, coupled with slow sales in these projects, the cash flows of these two firms have been adversely affected.

Given the unsold stock in hand, the cost of individual flats are not being realized as the market realizable value is lesser than the holding cost.

In the light of the above due to liquidity issue, the firms have not been able to provide the interest due on the loan. They have approached the company for One Time Settlement.

The firms are pursuing settlement with the company and is hopeful the matter shall be resolved during the current financial year.

c) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board at its respective meeting held on May 28, 2022.

For Industrial Investment Trust Limited

Sd/-

Place : Mumbai

Date : May 28, 2022

Dr. B. SAMAL

CHAIRMAN

DIN : 00007256

<p>Get prediction sitting at home with Palm Print</p> <p>Love, romance, sex, family relations, job, wealth, home happiness, house, education, marriage, children, luck, work, honor, sorrow, illness, etc.</p>	<p>अस्वीकृती</p> <p>हा वर्तमानपत्र प्रकाशित झालेल्या कोणत्याही हाराशिमासचे प्रकरण आलेल्या दायव्यांच्या धोरणा किंवा कर्मचाऱ्यांची नशावृत्ती कोणत्याही हसी दोष किंवा आचारविरोधी कोणत्याही कृती प्रकटपत्ती लानी नसतः लोकजी करपाचे किंवा तज्ञांचा सल्ला घेण्याबाबत वाचकांना सूचवण्यात येते.</p>
<p>R. R. Mishra Astrologer, Palmist, Numerologist, Vastu & Gems Specialist, Former TV & Press Whatsapp & Mobile 9820113194</p> <p>Watch on YouTube:</p> <p>आप और आपका भविष्य</p>	<p>हा वर्तमानपत्र प्रकाशित झालेल्या किंवा अधिकृत वेबसाइटवर देख पेश केले असलेल्या कोणत्याही हाराशिमासचे कोणत्याही तथ्यावली दिशाला कर्मणा किंवा वर्तमानकाळा मजकुरासाठी किंवा त्यामधील दायव्यांसाठी भरात किंवा पेशांसाठी कोणत्याही दिशेची किंवा फौदरात दिशी याप्रकारात किंवा न्यायाधिकारात नशावृत्तीय मुद्रक, प्रकाशक, संपादक आणि ग्रीवावर लानी जबाबदार पडता येणार नाही. ते दाखित सर्वस्वी कोणत्याही धोरणाचे असेल ज्यामध्ये नशावृत्ती कोणत्याही भूमिका असणार नाही.</p>

CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LIMITED						
Registered Office: F-29, MIDC, Mumbai, Thane 421401, MAHARASHTRA.						
Telephone: 02524-222905 : CIN: L99999MH1995PLC089759						
Email ID: shareinvestor@centennialindia.com : Website: www.centennialindia.com						
Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022						(Rs. In Lakhs)
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	Year ended
		31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2022	31/03/2021
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1179.49	1237.25	1292.66	4447.12	3702.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items	28.53	34.77	15.89	107.45	152.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	28.53	34.77	15.89	107.45	152.99
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.16	23.47	(3.60)	62.71	96.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	8.16	23.47	(3.60)	62.71	96.18
6	Equity Share Capital	364.83	364.83	364.83	364.83	364.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	-	2477.39	2414.68
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.22	0.64	(0.10)	1.72	2.64
	(a) Basic	0.22	0.64	(0.10)	1.72	2.64
	(b) Diluted	0.22	0.64	(0.10)	1.72	2.64
Notes:						
1). The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 28, 2022.						
2). The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed results are available on Company website www.centennialindia.com and BSE Limited website: www.bseindia.com.						
for CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LTD.						
						Std./
Place : Mumbai, Maharashtra						Vijay MAJREKAR
Date : May 28, 2022						Managing Director – DIN : 00804808

एमसीए परीक्षके व सेबी परिषदकीच्या अनुपालनांतगत ज्या भाषाकारणांचे ई-मेल पत्रे कंपनी/डिपॉझिटरि वरून पाठविल्यांके नोंदवलेले असतील त्या भाषाकारणांना वित्तीय वर्ष २०२१-२२ कारित्याच्या वार्षिक अहवालासमवेत (वार्षिक अहवाल) एजीएमची सूचना लेखितरित पाठवण्यातून पाठवण्यातून नये. एजीएमची सूचा व वार्षिक अहवाल कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.nerolac.com त उपरचे बॉयलेट लिमिटेडची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com वर नंरगत स्टॉकएक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडची वेबसाईट www.seindia.com वरील उपरिथ्याथेकें

इंग्रित्ति नमूदित मध्यमांतून एजीएमथेकें वित्तिचरित्विमिथ वकारितव्याथे वित्तिचरित्विमिथ आपल्या समधानता नीच ई-मदनात तसेच एप्लीकेश्या वारुंसे ई-मदनातद्वारे मदानत कारण्यासाठी कंपनी सुविधा उपलब्ध करुं देत आहे. भाषाकारणांना लेखितरित मध्यमांतून मदानतानी सुविधा उपलब्ध करुं देण्याद्वारे कंपनीने नंरगत संबुध्दरित डिपॉझिटरि लिमिटेड (एपएसडीएल) वार्षिकसमवेत कारुं केलेला आहे. ई-मदनातद्वारे वित्ति डिशे एजीएमच्या सुमनेत दिलेले आहेत. ज्या भाषाकारणांचे ई-मेल पत्र वारुंसेच कंपनी/डिपॉझिटरि पारितरिसमवेत नोंदवलेले असतील त्यांनी एजीएमच्या सुमनेत दिल्याप्रमाणे ई-मदनातकारितव्याथे डिशेवारे पलत कारुं.

कारुं देण्याद्वारे लिखितरित भाषाकारुं किंवा ज्यांची ई-मेल पत्रे कंपनी/डिपॉझिटरि पारितरिसमवेत नोंदवलेले नसतील अशा भाषाकारणांना वार्षिक ई-मदनातकारितव्याथे वरुं आयडी व पासवर्ड प्राप्त करुं देई ई-मेल आयडीच्या नोंदणीकरणकारितां खालील प्रक्रियेचे पालत कारुं:

१. तुच्या ई-मेल पत्र डिपॉझिटरि पारितरिसमवेतकडे (इलेक्ट्रॉनिक स्वरुपत भाषाकारणांतून) /कंपनी (कारुं देण्याद्वारे स्वरुपतानी भाषाकारणांतून) नोंदवलेला नसल्यास तुथुही दि. १३ तुथु, २०२१ रीतुथु, ५.०० तुथु, (भा. प्र. ये.) अशा तुथुवारीत वार्षिक अहवालासमवेत एजीएमची सूचना प्राप्त करण्यासाठी खालील प्रक्रियेचे पालत करुं नोंदकरुं करुं शकतः

- http://https://portal.linkintime.com.in/Email/Reg/Email_Register.html या लिंकरुं संपर्क सीथ.
- भी) dropdown वरुं कंपनीचे नाव Kansai Nerolac Paints लिमिटेड निवडा.
- सी) संबंथित जाणवथे तुथुशीले जेई डीपीआयडी व क्लायंट आईडी (इलेक्ट्रॉनिक स्वरुपत असल्यास) भाषाकारणांचे नाव, पं, मोबाइल नं. व ई-मेल आयडी नमूद कारुं.
- डी) सीडीएनकड तुथुशला मोबाइल नं. व ई-मेल आयडीवारे ओडीपी पाठवण्याथे येईल.
- ई) मोबाइल नं. व ई-मेल आयडीवारे प्राप्त ओडीपी नमूद कारुं.

१) submit देनाचेंचें करिकें करातें.

२) सीटरीन तातें वार्लिक अहावासावनेतले एजीएफची सूचना प्राप्त करपायासाठी ई-मेल पत्त्याचे नोंदीकरण निश्चित करीत.

३. कागदपत्री स्वरूपात भाषाभाषण असलेल्यांनी ई-मदनाकरिता युजर आयडी व पासवर्ड प्राप्त करपायासाठी फोलिओ क्रमांक, भाषागृहाचें नांव, शेअर प्रमाणपत्राची (पुढील व मागील) स्कॅन केलेली प्रत, पॅन (पॅन कार्डची व्दय-साक्षात्कृत स्कॅन केलेली प्रत), आधार (आधार कार्डची स्व-साक्षात्कृत स्कॅन केलेली प्रत) आदी तपशील वतलवoting@sdcl.co.in च्या ई-मेलद्वारे पाठवावा.

४. ईमेल स्वरूपात भाषाभाषण असल्यास ई-मदनाकरिता युजर आयडी व पासवर्ड प्राप्त करपायासाठी कृपाया आयडी आयडी व कालावत आयडी (१६ अंकी आयडी आयडी + कालावत आयडी वा १६ अंकी आयडी आयडी), नाव, कालावत मास्टर व एकत्रित करीत अहावाकरिता प्रत, पॅन कार्डची व्दय-साक्षात्कृत स्कॅन केलेली प्रत), आधार (आधार कार्डची स्व-साक्षात्कृत स्कॅन केलेली प्रत) आदी तपशील वतलवoting@sdcl.co.in च्या ई-मेलद्वारे पाठवावा.

तुन्ही डीमट स्वरूपात सिव्कुरीय भाषण केलेली व्यक्तिगत भाषणकरिता असल्यास कृपाया एजीएमचे सूचना वित्तिव युजर ई (ए) च्या वित्तिव पदवीसमोर लागू इन पदवी अर्थात डीमट स्वरूपातले सिव्कुरीय भाषण केलेली व्यक्तिगत भाषणकरिताकारिताची ई-मदना व आभासी मदनातले सहभागी होयकारिताची लागू इन पदुत भाषण.

२०२० रोजी घोषित, दि. २१ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी प्रानित १२५% (१.१२५ प्रतिशेअर) अंतिम लाभांभावावित्तिव संचालक मंडळाने वर्षाकरिता १००% (१.०० प्रतिशेअर) अंतिम लाभांभागी शिगारके केलेली आहे. त्यामुळान ता चवी घोषित २००% (१.२०० प्रतिशेअर) च्या शिगारे लाभांभासमयेत एकूण ५२५% (६.५२५ प्रतिशेअर) च्या तुलनेत दि. ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या लाभांभागीत एकूण २२५% (२.२५ प्रतिशेअर) इतका लाभांभा आहे.

एजीएम व लाभांभाच्या निमित्ताने संपभादले वर्षभासदेचे रिजल्ट व शेअर ट्रांसफर बुक्स शुक्रवार, दि. १० जुन, २०२२ ते गुरुवार, दि. २३ जुन, २०२२ (तुन्ही दिवस सामर्थ्या) मादुदयात नद दहातल, लाभांभा घोषित झाल्यास, तो गुरुवार, दि. २३ जुन, २०२२ रोजीमात्र कर्मनीच्या सभासदांच्या रिजल्टमध्ये नवे नदले असलेल्या तसेच डिपॉझित्रीजद्वारे तयार करपात आलेल्या, गुरुवार, दि. १० जुन, २०२२ रोजीमात्र लाभागी सूचीमध्ये लाभांभा घडून नद नदले असलेल्या भाषाभाषणां मागळवार, दि. २६ जुन, २०२२ रोजी वा तत्पुर्वीपर्यंत प्रदान करपात येतलें. जो लागू असल्याप्रमाणे उद्गम कर काताचीच अधीन असतलें.

केसरी आपल्या भाषाभाषणां प्रदान अंतोदोर्ते व्दीतीअर हाऊस (तत्पुर्वीसी) च्या माध्यमातून इलेक्ट्रॉनिक स्वरूपात वर डिजिटलड जमा करपाची सुविधा उपलब्ध करून नद असेलें. काडिहण ११ महामारीच्या अनुषंगाने वर इलेक्ट्रॉनड जमा करपाच्या प्रत्यक्ष पाठवणीत नद असलेल्या कडिहणीं वा विचार कता कातादोपरी स्वरूपातले भाषाभाषण असलेल्या व इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमातून संपभादली सुविधा प्राप्त कर इलेक्शनाच्या भाषाभाषणांनी त्यांच्या नवीनतम वेळ खाते तपशील (कोअर बँकिंग, सोल्युशन्स आधारित खाते क्रमांक, १ अंकी एआयएसआर वा ११ अंकी आयएसआर क्रमांक) तसेच त्यांच्या फोलिओ क्रमांक आदी तपशील कर्ता वा कर्मनी रिजल्टर व शेअर ट्रांसफर पंढ अर्थात टीपुकरात कलटलड प्राकटलड लिपितेय चौकांचेद्वारे मार करावा. डीमटेरिफाइलड स्वरूपात भाषाभाषण असलेल्या भाषाभाषांनी कृपाया सदर तपशील त्यांच्या संपभादले डिपॉझित्री पारटिफायरसकडे जमा करावा.


नितीत व्दय २०२० च्या अनुसुलनातले दि. १ एपिल, २०२२ पासून भाषाभाषणां प्रदान होणारे लाभांश उद्गम करपात आहे व कर्ता वित्तिव द्यात भाषाभाषांनी प्रदानित लाभांभासमोर उद्गम कर कर्ता करणे आवश्यक आहे. विविध प्रविष्टाच्या वित्तिव दारुकरिता भाषाभाषांनी कृपाया तिपय करपात, २०२० व त्याती युधुपणा याप्रमाणे चालवा. यादुतप्राप्त प्रदान कात्याच्या प्रक्रियेवित्तिव अधिक तपशीलकरिता भाषाभाषांनी एपीआरची सूचनासुधु वाचावी.

एसपासदद्वारे जो सर्वसंभाषण परिषदक. क्र. २१/२०२१, दि. १४ डिसेंबर, २०२१ सहवावन परिषदक. क्र. ०२/२०११, दि. ३१ जानेवारी, २०२१ व सर्वसंभाषण परिषदक. क्र. २०/२०१०, दि. ०५ मे, २०२० च्या अनुसुलनातले कर्मनीला इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमातून कोणीही भाषाभाषास त्यांच्या वेळे खाल्याचा तपशील उपलब्ध नसल्यास, त्यांची प्रदान कर्ता न आल्यास कर्मनी अशा भाषाभाषांनी टपालाद्वारे डिजिटलड वॉल्टर (वेळ) सारची पाठवणी करतलें.

कान्सई नरालक पन्ट्स लिमिटेडकारता
सही/-
ठिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : २७ मे, २०२२
जी. टी. गोविंदराजन
कंपनी सचिव

६ नवशक्ति | मुंबई, रविवार, २९ मे २०२२

RR METALMAKERS INDIA LIMITED CIN: L51901MH1899SLC331822 Registered Office- B-001 & B-002, Ground Floor, Antop Hill Warehousing Complex Ltd, Barkat Ali Naka, Salt Pan Road, Wadala (E), Mumbai - 400037, Maharashtra Corporate Office- 2nd Floor, Sugar House, 93/95, Kazi Sayed Street, Masjid West, Mumbai - 400 003, Maharashtra									
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022								Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)	
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials Results				Consolidated Financials Results			
		Quarters Ended		For the Year Ended		Quarters Ended		For the Year Ended	
		31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations	3,883.18	3,541.19	12,419.52	11,068.49	3,883.18	3,541.19	12,419.52	11,068.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(89.78)	473.57	(246.06)	281.94	(98.77)	467.42	(259.56)	268.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(89.78)	473.57	(246.06)	281.94	(43.66)	467.42	(204.45)	268.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(35.44)	384.24	(190.22)	192.07	0.69	380.07	(158.63)	180.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(33.59)	474.40	(188.37)	282.23	2.54	470.23	(156.78)	270.18
6	Equity Share Capital			781.07	698.50			781.07	698.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			(211.85)	24.42			(210.69)	(6.01)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
9	Basic	(0.47)	5.50	(2.54)	2.75	0.01	6.73	(2.12)	3.85
10	Diluted	(0.47)	5.50	(2.54)	2.75	0.01	6.73	(2.12)	3.85

<div>  </div>						
<div> NOTICE </div>						
<p>Unit-holders are hereby informed about the declaration of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal under the Monthly Payout / Reinvestment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option * of the following schemes. The record date for the same is 03 June, 2022.</p>						
Schemes - Plan / Option Name	Gross income distribution cum capital withdrawal amount per unit (₹)**	Face value per unit (₹)	NAV (₹) as on 26 May, '22			
Tata Hybrid Equity Fund - Regular Plan*	0.30	10.00	67.1593			
Tata Hybrid Equity Fund - Direct Plan*	0.30	10.00	75.4833			
Tata Equity Savings Fund - Regular Plan*	0.051	10.00	14.6865			
Tata Equity Savings Fund - Direct Plan*	0.051	10.00	17.209			
<p>*(Monthly Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal is not assured & is subject to the availability of distributable surplus).</p>						
<p>Pursuant to payment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of the payout & statutory levy (if applicable).</p>						
<p>Unit-holders kindly note that amounts are distributed out of investors capital (i.e., Equalisation Reserve), which is part of sale price of the unit that represents realized gains.</p>						
<p>** Payment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal is subject to Tax deducted at source (TDS) at applicable rates and other statutory levies if any. Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal is subject to availability & adequacy of distributable surplus on the record date.</p>						
<p>All unit-holders holding units under the above-mentioned option of the scheme as at close of business hours, on the record date shall be eligible for dividend.</p>						
<p>Considering the volatile nature of markets, the Trustees reserves the right to restrict the quantum of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal upto the per unit distributable surplus available on the record date in case of fall in the market.</p>						
<p>Applicable for units held in non-demat form: Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal will be paid to those Unit-holders whose names appear in the Register of Unit-holders under the Payout /Reinvestment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option of the aforesaid plan as on record date. These payouts would be done to the last bank/address details updated in our records.</p>						
<p>Applicable for units held in demat form: Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal will be paid to those Unit-holders/Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories under the Payout/Reinvestment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option of the aforesaid plan as on record date. These payouts would be done to the last bank/address details updated in Depository Participant(s) records.</p>						
<p>Mutual Fund Investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.</p>						

ION EXCHANGE

Refreshing the Planet

**Regd. Office: Ion Exchange (India) Limited, Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road,
Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011. | www.ionindia.com | CIN: L74999MH1964PLC014258**

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

INR in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 Audited (refer note 3)	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited (refer note 3)	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	46,566	37,841	43,292	150,936	140,176
2.	Other income	1,927	716	996	4,613	3,678
3.	Total income	48,493	38,557	44,288	155,549	143,854
4.	Profit before tax	8,893	4,132	8,182	20,875	19,587
5.	Net profit after tax	6,622	3,047	6,283	15,422	14,597
6.	Total comprehensive income	6,421	3,053	6,447	15,275	14,692
7.	Paid-up equity share capital	1,467	1,467	1,467	1,467	1,467
8.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				75,275	61,231
9.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (not annualised) (Refer note 4)					
a)	Basic EPS (INR)	53.86	24.79	51.11	125.44	118.75
b)	Diluted EPS (INR)	53.86	24.79	51.11	125.44	118.75

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022						
					INR in Lacs	
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022 Audited (refer note 3)	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited (refer note 3)	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	49,636	38,820	44,515	157,687	144,952
2.	Other income	2,118	537	1,379	4,170	3,309
3.	Total Income	51,754	39,357	45,894	161,857	148,261
4.	Profit before tax	10,667	3,881	9,005	21,691	19,511
5.	Net profit after tax	8,320	2,803	7,048	16,169	14,333
6.	Total Comprehensive Income	8,107	2,806	7,273	16,069	14,306
7.	Paid-up equity share capital	1,423	1,423	1,423	1,423	1,423
8.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				64,143	49,161
9.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (not annualised) [Refer note 4]					
a)	Basic EPS (INR)	70.07	23.96	59.17	137.30	121.41
b)	Diluted EPS (INR)	70.07	23.96	59.17	137.30	121.41

Notes:


- 1) The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend of 100% for the year 2021-22.
- 2) The above financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at a meeting held on 27th May 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27th May 2022. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies.
- 3) The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter ended 31st December of the respective years which were subjected to limited review.
- 4) Earnings per equity share includes Ind AS impact of consolidation of 2,368,939 (2020-21: 2,368,939) equity shares and 4,675 (2020-21: 4,675) equity shares held by IEL Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts and HMIL Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts respectively.
- 5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 are available on the stock exchanges website at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com as well as on the company website at www.ionindia.com
- 6) The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For Ion Exchange (India) Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : 27th May 2022

Rajesh Sharma
Chairman and Managing Director

COLINZ LABORATORIES LIMITED.						
A-101, Pratik Ind. Estate, Next to Fortis Hospital, Mulund-Goregaon Link Road, Mumbai – 400 078. (CIN NO : L24200MH1986PLC041128)						
" EXTRACTS OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 st MARCH, 2022"						
(Rs. In "Lacs")						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	
		31-Mar-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
1	Revenue from Operations	165.27	162.07	170.87	714.50	635.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items).	12.40	10.81	5.94	48.03	24.52
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items).	12.40	10.81	5.94	48.03	24.52
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items).	7.01	8.56	5.93	33.93	20.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(Net of Tax).	3.80	6.95	4.38	39.61	45.22
6	Equity Share Capital(Face Value of Rs. 10/- each).	354.50	354.50	354.50	354.50	354.50
7	Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annulised) (in Rs.)					
	1) Basic	0.15	0.19	0.13	0.74	0.45
	2) Diluted	0.15	0.19	0.13	0.74	0.45
NOTES :-						
1) The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28 th May ,2022.						
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.lindoc-cll.in .						
3) The above results of the Company have been audited by the Statutory Auditors and they have issued an unqualified audit opinion on the same.						
4) Previous period figures have been regrouped/ rearranged/ reclassified, wherever necessary.						
For and on behalf of the Board COLINZ LABORATORIES LTD. CIN NO : L24200MH1986PLC041128 Dr. MANI L. S. (Director & Company Secretary) (DIN NO : 00825886)						
MUMBAI, 28 th May, 2022.						

 DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED				
Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010. CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280 Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926 Email ID: secretarial@dmilt.in Website: www.deltamagnets.com				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022				
(INR in lakhs unless specified)				
Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2022	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,560.75	8,888.58	2,510.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(427.17)	(1,123.63)	5.69
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(506.42)	1,443.08	5.69
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(313.41)	1,158.38	305.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(115.11)	1,842.85	433.19
6	Equity Share Capital	1,085.11	1,085.11	1,085.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic :	(0.11)	17.76	3.83
	Diluted :	(0.11)	17.76	3.83
The Financial details on standalone basis are as under:				
(INR in lakhs unless specified)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2022	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021	
	Audited	Audited	Audited	
Income from Operations	2,560.75	8,985.68	2,524.80	
Profit Before Tax	(518.91)	2,635.95	2.73	
Profit After Tax	(325.89)	2,351.25	302.31	
Note:				
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE, NSE and the Company at www.bseindia.com , www.nseindia.com and www.deltamagnets.com respectively.				
2. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.				
For Delta Manufacturing Limited Dr. Ram H. Shroff (Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director) DIN: 00004865				
Place: Mumbai Date : May 27, 2022				

TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED CIN : L24249MH1972PLC015544, www.triochemproducts.com Regd. Off : Sambava Chamber, 4th Floor, Sir P.M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.						
Extract of statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 March, 2022 (Rs. in lakhs - except otherwise stated)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		Ended on 31-03-2022 Audited	Ended on 31-12-2021 Unaudited	Ended on 31-03-2022 Audited	Ended on 31-03-2022 Audited	Ended on 31-03-2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	268.08	315.10	781.02	938.64	1,407.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	86.50	77.36	(6.04)	176.32	(58.11)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	86.50	77.36	(6.04)	176.32	(58.11)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	63.37	59.47	(5.59)	132.28	(44.70)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.42)	2.63	(1.36)	1.20	(1.75)
6	Equity share capital (Face value Rs.10/- per share)	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
7	Other Equity				1,280.16	1,146.69
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
a)	Basic (not annualized)	25.87	24.27	(2.28)	53.99	(18.25)
b)	Diluted (not annualized)	25.87	24.27	(2.28)	53.99	(18.25)

Notes:

- The above audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 28, 2022.
- The Audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).
- The Company operates in single segment only, i.e. chemical and pharmaceuticals; therefore, disclosure requirement of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS-108) "Segment Reporting" is not applicable.
- The figure for quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures of the full financial year and the reviewed year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year.
- The Company's operations for the financial year have been impacted by the spread of Covid-19. The Management of the Company has assessed the impact of the pandemic on its financial statements / position such as trade receivables, investments, inventories, trade payables and based on its best judgement and reasonable estimate, has concluded that there are no material adjustments required in the Financial Statements. The Company has carried out this assessment based on available internal and external sources of information upto the date of approval of these financial statements and believes that the impact of COVID-19 is not material to these financial statements and expects to recover the carrying amount of its assets. However the impact assessment of Covid-19 is a continuous process, given the uncertainties associated with its duration and nature, it is not possible to estimate the future impact as at the date of approval of this financial statement. The Company continues to monitor the economic effects of the pandemic while taking steps to improve its execution efficiencies and the financial outcome.
- The Indian Parliament has approved the Code on Social Security, 2020 which would impact the contributions by the company towards Provident Fund and Gratuity. The Ministry of Labour and Employment has released draft rules for the Code on Social Security, 2020 on November 13, 2020, and has invited suggestions from stakeholders which are under active consideration by the Ministry. The Company will assess the impact and its evaluation once the subject rules are notified and will give appropriate impact in its financial statements in the period in which, the Code becomes effective and the related rules to determine the financial impact are published.
- The Corresponding figures of the previous quarter / year have been regrouped, recasted and reclassified to make them comparable wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.triochemproducts.com

FOR TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED Sd/- RAMU S. DEORA DIRECTOR DIN: 00312369	Place : Mumbai Dated : 28th May, 2022
--	--